
Ridera Open 2026, SK Vítkovice 1926-Ridera, z.s. (B - 900) - turnaj : 602119, sezóna : 2026

2012 Kubas Klaudie

2012 Spáčilová Lucie

2013 Kvapíková Eliška

2014 Pečonková Viola

2013 Weissová Simona

2014 Stejskalová Julie

2014 Pavlišová Eveline

2013 Felux Elizabeth

2014 Kováčová Eliška

2012 Čiliaková Ellisa Charlotte

2014 Nováková Lucie

2014 Holleschová Linda

2012 Martinková Karla

2012 Lušovská Natálie

2012 Šindlerová Anežka

2013 Franeková Tamara

2012 Dvořáčková Sofie

2013 Herma Julia

2013 Sasinka Ella

2012 Tomisová Barbora

2013 Dostálová Erika

2012 Hýbnerová Nela

2012 Komárová Nikola

2013 Fiala Li Isabel

2013 Zajarošová Vanessa

2013 Tomášová Emma

2014 Chvátalová Veronika

2013 Procner Hanna Dominika

2013 Grénarová Eliška

Kubas

Kvapíková
6:3, 6:4

Pečonková
6:3, 6:1

Stejskalová
6:0, 6:0

Felux
6:3, 6:2

Nováková
6:2, 6:0

Holleschová
6:0, 6:1

Lušovská
6:2, 6:1

Dvořáčková
6:3, 6:0

Herma
6:0, 6:1

Dostálová
6:2, 6:2

Hýbnerová

Fiala Li
6:0, 6:1

Tomášová
6:3, 6:2

Chvátalová
6:4, 6:3

Grénarová

Kvapíková
7:5, 7:5

Stejskalová
6:3, 6:4

Nováková
6:4, 6:2

Holleschová
6:3, 6:2

Dvořáčková
6:4, 6:4

Dostálová
6:2, 6:3

Fiala Li
6:0, 6:0

Grénarová
6:0, 6:1

Stejskalová
6:2, 7:5

Nováková
6:3, 6:1

Dvořáčková
6:3, 6:1

Fiala Li
6:4, 2:6, 1:0 (8)

Stejskalová
6:3, 6:2

Dvořáčková
Scr

Dvořáčková
3:6, 6:3, 1:0 (6)

Kódové číslo: 602119; počet účastníků: 29 CŽ BH
Kubas Klaudie 59 30
Grénarová Eliška 75 25
Hýbnerová Nela 76 25
Felux Elizabeth 96 25
Lušovská Natálie 170 15
Stejskalová Julie 171 15
Dvořáčková Sofie 175 15
Fiala Li Isabel 200 15
Součet BH: 165; Kategorie turnaje: N/A



Ridera Open 2026, SK Vítkovice 1926-Ridera, z.s. (B - 900) - turnaj : 604119, sezóna : 2026

Stejskalová Julie - Felux Elizabeth

Kováčová Eliška - Čiliaková Ellisa Charlotte

Pavlišová Eveline - Zajarošová Vanessa

Kvapíková Eliška - Pečonková Viola

Nováková Lucie - Herma Julia

Tomisová Barbora - Šindlerová Anežka

Lušovská Natálie - Holleschová Linda

Spáčilová Lucie - Dostálová Erika

Martinková Karla - Sasinka Ella

Procner Hanna Dominika - Chvátalová Veronika

Grénarová Eliška - Fiala Li Isabel

Stejskalová - Felux

Pavlišová - Zajarošová
6:7 (4), 6:3, 1:0 (4)

Kvapíková - Pečonková

Nováková - Herma

Lušovská - Holleschová
6:2, 6:1

Spáčilová - Dostálová

Martinková - Sasinka
7:6 (2), 6:3

Grénarová - Fiala Li

Stejskalová - Felux
6:1, 6:0

Kvapíková - Pečonková
2:6, 6:0, 1:0 (7)

Spáčilová - Dostálová
6:3, 5:7, 1:0 (7)

Grénarová - Fiala Li
6:0, 6:0

Kvapíková - Pečonková
6:1, 4:6, 1:0 (8)

Grénarová - Fiala Li
6:2, 6:3

Kvapíková - Pečonková
6:2, 6:4

Kódové číslo: 604119; počet dvojic: 11 CŽ BH
Grénarová Eliška 75 25
Felux Elizabeth 96 25
Lušovská Natálie 170 15
Stejskalová Julie 171 15
Fiala Li Isabel 200 15
Kvapíková Eliška 204 15
Dostálová Erika 246 12
Pečonková Viola 264 12
Součet BH: 134; Kategorie turnaje: 8


